

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.26981 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	18.12.2025	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this Court that the matter pertains to Revenue Department. Registry is directed to post this matter before appropriate bench having roster. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J RKS	